
MycoGenie
Mycoplasma 
Detection Kit
Visual Mycoplasma Detection

Discount
Promo

Tube 1: Positive Mycoplasma Control

Tube 2: Day 0

Tube 3: Mycoplasma Eliminated Sample 

Tube 4: Negative Control

Visual Mycoplasma Detection
Detect Mycoplasma with a simple visual color change!

Rapid Cell Culture Results
1-step, 60-minute assay with no special instrumentation required

Highly Sensitive Assay
Detect as little as 500cfu Mycoplasma in 1ul of cell culture supernatant

Widely Validated
Detect up to 28 Mycoplasma species that contaminate cell cultures

Cost-Effective
Low-cost alternative to PCR, QPCR & ELISA detection methods

Visual detection of Mycoplasma contamination

THOMAS NO PRODUCT PACK SIZE PRICE PROMO PRICE

CHM03W376 

CHM03W377

20 Tests

50 Tests

MycoGenie Rapid MycoPlasma Detection Kit 

MycoGenie Rapid MycoPlasma Detection Kit

Promo runs from 07/01/2024 to 09/30/2024 | Assay Genie retains the right to amend this promotion at any time.

270.00

420.00

228.38

326.93
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